REITCLUB SONNENBERG u. UMG.

Gokart

Rangliste

1 Rindlisbacher Laura
hc Lenz Romana

2 Andenmatten-Wirz Sara

3 Hasler Niels

4 Lang Peter

5 Hasler Mathias
hc ZUblin Sofie

6 Kunz Beni

7 Eberle Melanie

8 Rabbitte Eadaoin

9 Jucker Thomas
10 Debrunner Corina
hc Seiler Robin

zahlt zur Jahreswertung

Zeit

34.94
35.02
35.16
35.76
36.05
36.06
36.10
37.35
38.54
38.85
41.59
48.09
49.90



